
1 佐久間      陸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 9 71.27 26.81 44.96 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 4.70 -0.14 4.56-1 -1 -1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 0 2 3

7 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.561 0 0 0 1

8 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 1 3 2

27.08 26.81

Composition 3.33 4.424.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 3.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.584.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

44.96

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 河  合  悠  立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 8 71.19 26.79 44.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.12 4.520 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.840 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.06 2.861 0 0 0 1

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 4

25.10 26.79

Composition 3.33 4.334.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

44.40
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3 原      大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 6 69.07 27.44 41.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.53 4.21-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 0 1 1 3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

7 CSSp2V 1.73 0.11 1.840 0 1 1 1

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 2 1 2

27.11 27.44

Composition 3.33 4.174.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.254.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

41.63

4 デイリー　スカイラー海聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 3 66.72 26.99 40.23 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1

2 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.870 0 -3 -3 0

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz!+2T+2Aq+SEQ ! F 6.70 -1.65 5.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

8 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

29.70 26.99

Composition 3.33 4.004.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.004.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.50 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

40.23

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 三  田  夏  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 7 62.18 23.75 39.43 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1A+2T+SEQ 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0

3 CSp2 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

4 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 2

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1 -1 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

25.60 23.75

Composition 3.33 3.924.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.754.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.174.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

39.43

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 神  野  琉  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 1 57.70 20.81 36.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CSp2 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

3 2F+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.94 -0.36 3.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.34 2.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 -1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 1 1 2 3

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 0 0 1 1

20.96 20.81

Composition 3.33 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.834.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.583.50 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

36.89

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ競技 男子
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7 宮  瀬  獅  世

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 10 55.44 18.81 36.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.70-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -2 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

5 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.450 0 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.84 2.56-4 -1 -4 -4 -4

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

19.60 18.81

Composition 3.33 3.583.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

36.63

8 乾      晟太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 53.04 17.98 36.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+2T+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2S+2T< < F 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.613 0 1 1 2

7 Lz F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

9 CCSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

18.64 17.98

Composition 3.33 3.584.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.584.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.674.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

36.06

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ競技 男子
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9 寺  岡  大  粋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 12 47.24 16.71 30.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 -1 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.09 3.410 -2 -2 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1 -1 1

17.42 16.71

Composition 3.33 2.923.00 3.00 3.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.253.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

30.53

10 宮  嶋  鼓太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 47.16 15.69 32.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

2 F F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 0 1

4 Lz F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.84 -0.34 3.50-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Fq+2T< < 2.84 -0.72 2.12-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

16.68 15.69

Composition 3.33 3.253.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.334.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.173.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

32.47

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ競技 男子
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11 辻      清史郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 45.54 14.47 31.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.15 2.65-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-3 -1 -1 -3 -1

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 1

14.90 14.47

Composition 3.33 3.003.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.334.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.003.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

31.07

12 石  田      昊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 11 43.60 13.93 29.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T+1T 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

2 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 -2 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -2 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

14.28 13.93

Composition 3.33 2.833.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.083.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

29.67

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ競技 男子
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